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GENERAL NOTES

1. SEE SYMBOL LEGEND ON SHEET G-001.

2. ASBESTOS MATERIAL AND LEAD—BASED PAINT TESTING HAS
BEEN PERFORMED ON EXISTING AREAS OF WORK. SEE
THE SPECIFICATION FOR ASBESTOS MATERIAL AND

APPR

DATE

LEAD—BASED PAINT REPORT RESULTS. CONTRACTOR

SHALL BE RESPONSIBLE FOR THE APPROPRIATE STANDARD
OF CARE REGARDING THE HANDLING OF ANY MATERIALS
FOUND TO BE HAZARDOUS AND THE PROTECTION OF
PERSONS FROM EXPOSURE

3. WHERE PIPES, CONDUITS, DUCTS, OR OTHER UTILITIES ARE D

T T REMOVED AND NOT REPLACED, PROVIDE MATERIALS TO FILL

| |

| |

| |

| |

| |

| |

| |

| |

THE OPENINGS(S) WHICH ARE THE SAME AS ADJACENT
CONSTRUCTION.

4. EXISTING INTERIOR WALLS ARE PAINTED CONCRETE
MASONRY UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE.

5. CLEAN AND PREPARE ALL EXISTING PREVIOUSLY PAINTED
INTERIOR SURFACES, WITHIN THE LIMITS OF CONSTRUCTION,

DESCRIPTION

SYM

1 ’—C ”

FOR NEW PAINT FINISHES. DESIGNED & ENGINEERED BY:
6. ALL MATERIALS ARE TO BE CONSIDERED NEW UNLESS FACILMES mmc

SPECIFICALLY REFERRED TO AS "EXISTING”. N
7. DIMENSIONS ORIGINATE FROM THE FACE OF CONCRETE

% N MASONRY OR THE FACE OF THE TOILET PARITION UNLESS
7 \ OTHERWISE NOTED.

DEMOLITION KEYNOTES

[ ] [ | (1) REMOVE EXISTING URINAL. CAP PIPING AND SEAL WALL
s WITH A STAINLESS STEEL PLATE
I

(2) REMOVE EXISTING WALL MOUNTED LAVATORY AND MIRROR.
PREPARE PIPING FOR INSTALLATION OF ACCESSIBLE
LAVATORY. PREPARE CONCRETE MASONRY WALL FOR

FLOOR PLAN - DEMOLITION @ INTERIOR ELEVATION TALTION OF N SR

SCALE: 1/2"=1'-0 SCALE: 1/2 = 1'-0 REMOVE EXISTING TOILET PARTITIONS — PATCH REMAINING
HOLES IN THE CONCRETE MASONRY WALL FOR EFD FOR COMVIER NAFIC
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CONSTRUCTION KEYNOTES

TOILET PARTITION

675
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MEN'S RESTROOM, B286

FLOOR PLAN — DEMOLITION & CONSTRUCTION

——WORK
! LOCATION

. GRAB BARS, SECTION 604.5. THE EXACT HEIGHT OF GRAB BARS ARE TO BE
7 COORDINATED WITH TOILET ACCESSORIES AND WATERCLOSET FLUSH VALVE

= HEIGHT

TOILET TISSUE DISPENSERS, SECTION 604.7

LAVATORIES AND SINKS, SECTION 606

INSULATE ALL EXPOSED LAVATORY WATER AND WASTE PIPING, SECTION 606.6

PAPER TOWEL DISPENSERS AND HAND DRYERS, SECTION 603.6, ANSI A117.1
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